Rookie Professional

Rider
Neya Bischoff
Neya Bischoff
Trey-James Lucas
Michael Hoffman
Chad Flach
William Deans
Neya Bischoff
Chad Turner
Tricia Purcell

Horse
MS Morning Sunshine
My Dollies Quistor
Telenic
Maseratti
Tinker With A Tazor
Nu Cash N Bling
Abella Lokota
SS Per Fection
Gunin For Dreamchics

Owner
Amie Wisdom
Neya Bischoff
Leslie Wright
Ardyce Swain
Chad Flach
William Deans
Carmen Brady
Chas Turner
Chad Turner

YRHA Slide 1
$102.13
$0.00
$131.31
$58.36
$0.00
$0.00

YRHA Slide 2  YRHA Slide 3

$106.29 $111.97
$136.65 $167.96
$0.00 X
$30.37 $0.00
$30.37 X
$0.00 X
$0.00 X
$0.00
$0.00

Total $
$320.39
$304.61
$131.31
$88.73
$30.37
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



